
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Elara Sorondo Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical A 9:00:00 Partners in Crime- Tuck Everlasting Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Santiago Rodriguez Del Valle Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical A 9:00:00 Partners in Crime- Tuck Everlasting Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Alessandra Aguiar Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 All Girl Band-A My Name is Alice Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Remaliah Holmes Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 All Girl Band-A My Name is Alice Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Anarella  Novoa Coccia Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 All Girl Band-A My Name is Alice Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Laila Trinidad Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 All Girl Band-A My Name is Alice Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Rowan Duchens Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 All Girl Band-A My Name is Alice Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Bianca Dominguez Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 All Girl Band-A My Name is Alice Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Mailani Hartney Junior Session 1 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:00:00 All Girl Band-A My Name is Alice Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Alessandra Aguiar Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Nina  Choghi Hagdoust Morales Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Santiago Rodriguez Del Valle Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Laila Trinidad Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Elara Sorondo Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Bianca Dominguez Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Devon Taylor Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Luca Penalver Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Emma Graves Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Autumn  Mckay Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Rowan Duchens Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Anarella  Novoa Coccia Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Mailani Hartney Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Allegra Zamora Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Remaliah Holmes Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Revolting Children-Matilda Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Devon Taylor Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Acting B 10:00:00 Lemonade-Douglas M Parker Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Dhir  Mirpuri Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Acting B 10:00:00 Lemonade-Douglas M Parker Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Santiago Rodriguez Del Valle Junior Session 3 Junior Solo A 10:00:00 Sante Fe- Newsies Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Elara Sorondo Junior Session 3 Junior Solo  C 10:00:00 Born To Entertain-Ruthless Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Victoria Schlatter Junior Session 4 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:31:00 Oddball-Lindsey Price Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Allegra Zamora Junior Session 4 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:31:00 Oddball-Lindsey Price Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Erianne Ley Junior Session 4 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:31:00 Oddball-Lindsey Price Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Julia Bennet Junior Session 4 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:31:00 Oddball-Lindsey Price Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Ana Julia Albaquerque Junior Session 4 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:31:00 Oddball-Lindsey Price Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Autumn  Mckay Junior Session 4 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:31:00 Me- Kate Ruppert Acting - Junior Mono AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Erianne Ley Junior Session 5 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 11:00:00 Sins of the Father-Debbie Lamedman Acting - Junior Mono AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Ximena Risquez Junior Session 5 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 11:00:00 Too Young For This Too Old For That-Peg Kehret Acting - Junior Mono AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Victoria Gorrin Junior Session 5 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 11:00:00 Picture Me -Margery Kreitman Acting - Junior Mono AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Brenna Lopez Junior Session 6 Junior Duet Acting B 11:31:00 Agatha Rex- Lindsey Price Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Bianca Dominguez Junior Session 6 Junior Duet Acting B 11:31:00 Agatha Rex- Lindsey Price Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Nina  Choghi Hagdoust Morales Junior Session 7 Junior Solo A 13:00:00 Naughty-Matilda Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Laila Trinidad Junior Session 7 Junior Solo B 13:00:00 Pulled - Addams Family Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Alessandra Aguiar Junior Session 9 Junior Solo B 14:00:00 Everlasting -Tuck Everlasting Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Nina  Choghi Hagdoust Morales Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Acting A 14:31:00 Peter Pan-James Barrie Acting - Junior Duet Acting PM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Luca Penalver Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Acting A 14:31:00 Peter Pan-James Barrie Acting - Junior Duet Acting PM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Rowan Duchens Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical A 14:31:00 Two Peas In a Pod - Grey Gardens Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Remaliah Holmes Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical A 14:31:00 Two Peas In a Pod - Grey Gardens Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Anarella  Novoa Coccia Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical A 14:31:00 Apex Predator-Mean Girls Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Mailani Hartney Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical A 14:31:00 Apex Predator-Mean Girls Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Lily Franco Junior Session 10 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:31:00 Tinkerbell-Patrick Flynn Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Lilliana Sayed Junior Session 10 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:31:00 Tinkerbell-Patrick Flynn Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Franca Marecos Junior Session 10 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:31:00 Tinkerbell-Patrick Flynn Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Emma Graves Junior Session 10 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:31:00 Tinkerbell-Patrick Flynn Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Brenna Lopez Junior Session 10 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:31:00 Tinkerbell-Patrick Flynn Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Julia  Carvalho Junior Session 10 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:31:00 Tinkerbell-Patrick Flynn Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Valentina  Ramirez Junior Session 10 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:31:00 Tinkerbell-Patrick Flynn Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM

RIVIERA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 89598 Dhir  Mirpuri Junior Session 10 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 14:31:00 The Invisible Man -H.G. Wells Acting  - Junior Mono PM


